Vino de la casa

Cerro Aioén crianza (D.O. Rioja)

Cillar Roble (D.O. Ribera de Duero)

VINOS TINTOS
D.O. Rioja

Cune Crianza

Marqués de Legarda Crianza
Muga Crianza

Muga Crianza Y2

Vifia Tondonia Rva.

Vifha Ardanza Rva

200 Monges

D.O. Ribera de Duero

Carmelo Rodero Joven
Vifa Sastre Crianza
Figuero Crianza

Arzuaga Crianza
Pesquera Crianza
Matarromera Crianza
Abadia Retuerta Crianza
Vifia Pedrosa Rva.

Pago de Carraovejas
Flor de Pingus

Otras D.O.

Habla del Silencio (Extremadura)
Anima Negra (Mallorca)
Quinta de Quercus (Uclés)

15,95
18,85

17,95
19,55
29,80
17,25
41,15
35,30
50,10

21,55
29,95
28,35
29,95
35,15
33,50
31,80
40,40
45,70
130,00

18,65
26,15
24,70

pozuelo de Alaregp
ASADOR DE CARNp

BODEGA
LA
SALUD

\_——_/
Cesus Gil Gonzalez36
TELEFONO ‘ 7153390
MADRID - 28223




